
From To Lock in date Upto

6000 1 6000 FULLY PAID 4/7/2019 DEMAT
444000 6001 450000 FULLY PAID 4/7/2021 DEMAT
168489 450001 618489 FULLY PAID 4/7/2019 DEMAT

1511 618490 620000 FULLY PAID 4/7/2021 DEMAT
1135308 620001 1755308 FULLY PAID 4/7/2019 DEMAT

42856 1755309 1798164 FULLY PAID 4/7/2021 DEMAT
188714 1798165 1986878 FULLY PAID 4/7/2019 DEMAT

1305714 1986879 3292592 FULLY PAID 4/7/2021 DEMAT
2279514 3292593 5572106 FULLY PAID 4/7/2019 DEMAT
268162 5572107 5840268 FULLY PAID 4/7/2021 DEMAT
467080 5840269 6307348 FULLY PAID 4/7/2019 DEMAT
100000 6307349 6407348 FULLY PAID 4/6/2019 DEMAT
177500 6407349 6584848 FULLY PAID 4/7/2019 DEMAT

3240000 6584849 9824848 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT
9824848 TOTAL
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